
Administration  Title   Email Address  

Constant, Ron  Principal  ron.constant@opased.com  

Clarke, Marcella Vice-Principal  marcella.clarke@opased.com 

Constant, Crystal Career Guidance crystal.constant@opased.com 

Miller, Gordon  Resource 9 -12  gordon.miller@opased.com  

Henderson, Kendall  Student Success Officer  kendall.henderson@opased.com   

Constant Georgina  Counsellor  nancy.mcmahon@opased.com   

Dorion, Ernestine  Office Manager   dee.dee.dorion@opased.com  

Head, Michelle  Librarian  michelle.head@opased.com   

Wilson, Minky   Network Admin. minky.wilson@opased.com   

Constant, Jamie Student Info. Officer jaime.constant@opased.com 

Constant, Teresa Resource 7-8 teresa.constant@opased.com 

Lathlin, Margaret Mathematics Coach margaret.lathlin@opased.com 

Scott, Doris Reading Coach doris.scott@opased.com 

  

Teachers  Classes   Email Address  

Asmus, Harvey  Computer/Business  harvey.asmus@opased.com  

Bear, Roberta  ELA Grade 8  roberta.bear@opased.com  

Houle, Mark  Senior High Science  mark.houle@opased.com 

Watt, Gwen  Native Studies  Gwen.watt@opased.com 

Skulmoski, Lisa ELA Grade 7  lisa.skulmoski@opased.com 

Daniels, Danielle  Senior Math/Art  danielle.daniels@opased.com  

Bignell, Byron  Science Grade 7/8  byron.genaille@opased.com   

Pielak, Wendy Grade 7 Land-Based Education  wendy.pielak@opased.com 

Constant, Andrea Land-Based Grade 8 andrea.constant@opased.com 

Fenner, Yvonne  Physical Education  yvonne.fenner@opased.com   

Ehman, Tina Physical Education tina.ehman@opased.com 

Packo, Marlene Cree 9 -12 marlene.packo@opased.com 

Houle, Debbie  Senior English  debbie.houle@opased.com  



Koshel, Randy  Land Based Education randy.koshel@opased.com  

Kotowich, Helen  Social Studies Grade   7/8  helen.kotowich@opased.com  

Richards, Harvey  Social Science  harvey.richards@opased.com  

Lathlin, Delores Home Economics  delores.lathlin@opased.com 

Lathlin, Joe  Wood/Senior Music  joey.lathlin@opased.com   

Henderson, Savanna Math Grade 8   

Bercier, Mary Math Grade 7  mary.bercier@opased.com 

Bignell, Melissa Senior English  melissa.bignell@opased.com 

Moore, Marty  Math/Science marty.moore@opased.com  

Young, Joanne Life Skills joanne.young@opased.com 

Young, Bridget Mentorship Class - Off Site bridget.young@opased.com 

Educational 

Assistants  

Nature of 

Placement  
Email Address  

Constant, Leah  Grade 7   Leah.constant@opased.com  

Constant, Quinn  Grade 10-12  quinn.constant@opased.com  

Jones, Jean-Guy  Grade 10  guy.jones@opased.com   

Mcleod, Olivia  Life Skills  olivia.mcleod@opased.com   

McDonald, Morley  Grade 7  morley.mcdonald@opased.com   

Young, Brayden  Grade 8  brayden.young@opased.com   

Young, Pat  Life Skills  pat.young@opased.com   

Other  Job Description  Email Address  
Constant, Omar  Head Maintenance  omar.constant@opased.com   

Umpherville, Kevin  Maintenance     

Wilson, Joe  Maintenance     

Campbell, Denise Maintenance  

Lathlin, Cecilia  Custodian     

Martin, Yvette  Custodian     

Constant, Edmund  Custodian     

Cook, Denice Custodian  

  


